
May 1&2, 2021

Final

Name Cat. Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Mokaac Kid W 198.51 16.46 16.46 18.75 18.75 22.94 22.94 22.73 22.73 16.57 16.57 17.34 17.34 23.91 23.91 18.54 18.54 19.99 19.99 21.28 21.28

2 Sinful S 200.65 23.11 23.11 16.82 16.82 17.55 17.55 18.31 18.31 18.59 18.59 21.09 1 5 26.09 25.45 25.45 18.84 18.84 17.77 17.77 18.12 18.12

3 El Lazo ES 213.59 23.51 23.51 21.55 21.55 18.79 18.79 22.43 22.43 19.30 19.30 21.57 21.57 24.78 24.78 20.28 20.28 20.35 20.35 21.03 21.03

4 Champ S 220.74 31.53 31.53 20.04 20.04 23.38 23.38 19.20 19.20 19.44 19.44 17.71 17.71 26.50 26.50 19.79 19.79 20.75 20.75 22.40 22.40

5 Quickly Downunder S 223.09 24.38 24.38 19.73 10 29.73 23.08 23.08 17.31 17.31 18.05 18.05 18.76 2 10 28.76 22.01 22.01 21.33 21.33 17.42 17.42 21.02 21.02

6 Beaver W 225.49 29.42 29.42 21.69 21.69 20.29 20.29 18.44 18.44 21.88 21.88 22.37 1 5 27.37 21.99 21.99 22.55 22.55 19.11 19.11 22.75 22.75

7 Trainwreck G 226.92 23.62 23.62 22.72 22.72 21.49 21.49 19.89 19.89 19.53 1 5 24.53 21.07 21.07 27.57 27.57 21.99 21.99 20.68 20.68 23.36 23.36

8 Clint Steele C 232.06 26.23 26.23 21.26 21.26 20.22 20.22 20.15 20.15 19.64 19.64 22.54 10 32.54 28.76 28.76 20.16 20.16 20.35 20.35 22.75 22.75

9 Tall In The Saddle FN 233.70 25.99 25.99 20.35 20.35 24.51 24.51 19.56 19.56 20.27 1 5 25.27 20.17 1 5 25.17 24.36 24.36 24.54 24.54 22.56 22.56 21.39 21.39

10 Mad Dog Mark C 235.95 26.25 26.25 24.75 24.75 21.90 21.90 22.69 22.69 22.96 22.96 20.45 20.45 22.45 22.45 23.45 1 5 28.45 21.12 21.12 24.93 24.93

11 Sarival Slim D 244.08 25.49 25.49 24.23 24.23 22.76 22.76 26.89 26.89 23.55 23.55 20.63 20.63 33.60 33.60 21.86 21.86 21.44 21.44 23.63 23.63

12 Hardtack Henry C 247.22 22.95 22.95 21.61 21.61 24.44 24.44 22.16 10 32.16 20.44 20.44 20.76 20.76 25.80 25.80 30.59 30.59 22.74 22.74 25.73 25.73

13 Dookie W 249.25 35.08 10 45.08 20.77 1 5 25.77 27.55 27.55 19.99 19.99 21.58 21.58 20.27 20.27 25.87 25.87 22.22 22.22 19.33 19.33 21.59 21.59

14 Shooting Bull D 249.39 24.08 24.08 22.08 22.08 23.19 23.19 26.39 26.39 22.90 1 5 27.90 21.33 21.33 26.34 26.34 22.85 22.85 21.92 21.92 23.31 10 33.31

15 Prairie Dog ES 256.27 35.63 35.63 22.03 22.03 21.66 21.66 21.64 21.64 22.20 10 32.20 22.57 22.57 32.81 32.81 23.37 23.37 21.34 21.34 23.02 23.02

16 Bungalow Bill ES 259.47 24.75 24.75 21.6 21.60 22.11 22.11 24.16 24.16 21.67 21.67 28.80 28.80 26.64 26.64 28.34 28.34 25.66 1 5 30.66 25.74 1 5 30.74

17 Juan Bad Hombre BW 260.62 27.65 27.65 32.5 32.50 23.43 23.43 24.32 24.32 21.96 21.96 21.61 1 5 26.61 28.45 28.45 22.64 22.64 28.48 28.48 24.58 24.58

18 Banker Six 7 W 267.97 29.48 29.48 30.75 30.75 25.00 25.00 26.55 1 5 31.55 23.91 23.91 21.72 21.72 24.62 24.62 29.02 29.02 26.29 26.29 25.63 25.63

19 Dusty Buckboard G 272.46 30.50 30.50 26.94 26.94 24.90 24.90 29.82 29.82 24.78 24.78 27.59 27.59 31.93 31.93 27.35 27.35 23.38 23.38 25.27 25.27

20 RIP W 283.02 25.95 25.95 23.54 1 5 28.54 24.32 24.32 26.79 26.79 25.65 2 10 35.65 27.68 27.68 29.03 1 5 34.03 24.30 24.30 23.82 23.82 26.94 1 5 31.94

21 Major M.D. Driver G 286.21 27.71 27.71 26.92 26.92 28.57 28.57 25.93 1 5 30.93 25.92 25.92 27.15 27.15 33.21 10 43.21 26.11 26.11 23.38 23.38 26.31 26.31

22 Riverdog G 290.07 37.59 37.59 26.52 10 36.52 28.22 28.22 25.05 25.05 22.84 22.84 23.41 23.41 31.78 31.78 26.86 26.86 25.29 25.29 32.51 32.51

23 Nasty Nels G 294.46 28.39 28.39 29.45 1 5 34.45 25.91 25.91 41.17 41.17 24.30 24.30 23.34 23.34 26.64 1 5 31.64 32.68 32.68 28.13 28.13 24.45 24.45

24 Fairbanks Sam G 294.49 35.95 10 45.95 22.97 22.97 26.64 26.64 23.63 23.63 21.38 21.38 25.15 10 35.15 28.13 28.13 26.89 1 5 31.89 30.39 1 5 35.39 23.36 23.36

25 Chihuahua Charlie CC 301.56 28.69 10 38.69 29.96 29.96 28.13 28.13 29.55 29.55 28.86 28.86 27.30 27.30 33.18 33.18 29.62 29.62 27.39 27.39 28.88 28.88

26 Muleskinner FCD 314.49 27.04 27.04 29.01 29.01 27.75 27.75 28.23 28.23 28.77 28.77 33.65 3 15 48.65 34.24 34.24 31.75 31.75 28.42 28.42 30.63 30.63

27 Blake Wade FCD 317.94 37.91 37.91 32.75 32.75 28.34 28.34 29.81 1 5 34.81 28.52 28.52 30.64 30.64 34.36 34.36 31.19 31.19 28.66 28.66 30.76 30.76

28 Big Foot Billy ES 319.28 34.78 34.78 33.58 1 5 38.58 28.93 1 5 33.93 25.34 25.34 26.33 1 5 31.33 25.13 25.13 35.36 35.36 32.43 10 42.43 25.80 25.8 26.60 26.60

29 Runamuck Kate LG 320.01 48.98 10 58.98 33.41 33.41 28.60 28.60 23.16 23.16 27.60 27.60 26.53 26.53 31.64 1 5 36.64 29.72 29.72 23.06 23.06 27.31 1 5 32.31

30 Kougarok George FCD 322.08 34.56 34.56 29.37 29.37 36.44 36.44 30.88 30.88 32.18 32.18 27.85 27.85 36.29 36.29 31.90 31.90 28.59 28.59 34.02 34.02

31 Rowdy One ES 322.73 33.57 33.57 26.95 26.95 33.56 10 43.56 33.73 33.73 33.65 33.65 24.97 24.97 32.97 32.97 27.75 27.75 34.37 34.37 31.21 31.21

32 Ace Of Hearts CB 329.64 26.69 26.69 29.08 29.08 30.69 30.69 34.46 34.46 30.62 30.62 27.08 27.08 36.37 36.37 54.28 54.28 29.56 29.56 30.81 30.81

33 Dusty Garnet C 331.62 43.14 43.14 28.9 28.90 31.46 31.46 31.81 31.81 33.80 33.80 30.74 1 5 35.74 34.66 34.66 31.19 31.19 28.90 28.9 32.02 32.02

34 Bloody Dave Stout SS 349.35 33.60 33.60 34.95 10 44.95 29.97 29.97 34.48 10 44.48 30.00 30.00 29.45 29.45 39.82 39.82 30.32 30.32 32.46 32.46 34.30 34.30

35 Box Herder FCD 364.42 34.63 34.63 40.37 10 50.37 33.72 33.72 29.72 10 39.72 33.75 1 5 38.75 32.07 1 5 37.07 34.35 34.35 30.48 30.48 32.11 32.11 33.22 33.22

36 High Road G 378.30 38.08 38.08 40.25 40.25 39.20 39.20 40.16 40.16 31.81 31.81 30.84 30.84 39.22 39.22 45.97 45.97 34.84 34.84 37.93 37.93

37 Deadeye Doug ES 380.93 35.76 35.76 41.71 41.71 37.79 37.79 38.15 38.15 36.54 36.54 36.65 36.65 38.89 38.89 38.85 38.85 34.45 34.45 42.14 42.14

38 Renegade Rob SS 385.56 41.61 41.61 68.24 68.24 33.03 33.03 31.62 31.62 30.95 30.95 32.48 32.48 37.59 37.59 32.40 32.40 33.10 33.1 44.54 44.54

39 Dead Lee G 400.38 40.02 40.02 42.44 42.44 48.91 48.91 33.88 10 43.88 30.84 30.84 29.98 29.98 39.90 1 5 44.90 34.95 34.95 34.69 34.69 39.77 2 10 49.77

40 Sassy Kitty LD 430.97 64.10 64.10 34.64 1 5 39.64 36.46 36.46 36.86 36.86 36.22 1 5 41.22 46.33 2 10 56.33 39.02 1 5 44.02 37.45 37.45 36.05 36.05 38.84 38.84

41 Dr. George CB 438.99 47.98 1 15 62.98 42.67 42.67 37.76 37.76 34.56 34.56 40.92 40.92 34.30 34.30 46.86 46.86 51.57 10 61.57 37.77 37.77 39.60 39.60

42 Nevada Skye LBW 441.46 38.97 38.97 53.39 10 63.39 37.37 37.37 37.92 37.92 43.33 1 5 48.33 36.70 36.70 54.43 54.43 42.04 42.04 36.61 1 5 41.61 40.70 40.70

43 Nurse Bobbi CBS 443.02 53.46 53.46 40 40.00 39.62 39.62 34.97 34.97 35.53 35.53 44.63 3 15 59.63 50.93 1 5 55.93 40.06 40.06 38.68 38.68 45.14 45.14

44 Rainbow Dancer LG 453.24 76.34 76.34 44.56 44.56 37.82 37.82 38.36 38.36 40.89 10 50.89 44.81 44.81 42.19 42.19 36.61 36.61 35.66 35.66 46.00 46.00

45 Shaky D CB 458.79 57.92 57.92 39.47 39.47 45.00 45.00 35.93 35.93 40.08 40.08 38.75 38.75 65.07 65.07 38.70 38.70 50.42 10 60.42 37.45 37.45

46 Lady Glitter LSS 467.40 74.90 74.90 53.91 1 5 58.91 42.73 42.73 34.80 34.80 50.16 50.16 41.83 1 5 46.83 48.17 48.17 36.67 36.67 36.39 36.39 37.84 37.84

47 Wooden Nichols FCD 507.62 88.01 88.01 86.68 86.68 32.19 32.19 37.63 10 47.63 32.98 32.98 28.78 28.78 33.87 1 5 38.87 43.93 10 53.93 43.47 43.47 45.08 10 55.08

48 Luscious Lorraine GD 522.85 91.43 91.43 49.79 49.79 48.94 48.94 41.10 41.10 41.82 41.82 46.99 46.99 49.50 49.50 54.49 1 5 59.49 43.23 43.23 45.56 1 5 50.56

49 Styxx C 547.56 63.15 63.15 66.61 66.61 54.94 1 15 69.94 43.24 43.24 55.86 55.86 41.18 41.18 46.97 46.97 52.18 2 20 72.18 41.51 41.51 46.92 46.92

Stage 9 Stage 10

Best Shoot By A Dam Site 2021

By Time Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8



50 Neva Metta Stranger LS 551.67 38.85 38.85 60.33 60.33 43.31 43.31 47.71 47.71 45.77 45.77 44.63 44.63 110.65 110.65 57.34 57.34 50.01 1 5 55.01 48.07 48.07

51 Wrangler Bob CB 579.42 58.84 58.84 59.92 1 5 64.92 45.08 45.08 56.41 56.41 45.17 10 55.17 38.89 38.89 81.12 3 15 96.12 49.52 1 5 54.52 51.46 1 5 56.46 53.01 53.01

52 Mattie Clarice GD 580.58 67.04 67.04 36.91 36.91 36.21 36.21 35.08 35.08 50.05 50.05 55.91 4 20 75.91 50.82 50.82 38.69 38.69 SDQ 150 39.87 39.87

53 Wild Willie's Whiskey Woman LD - 59.16 59.16 45.92 45.92 52.09 10 62.09 67.56 2 10 77.56 47.40 47.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

54 Smokin' Rosebud LFC - 44.50 44.50 42.26 42.26 42.74 42.74 44.40 44.40 40.84 40.84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Final

Name Cat. Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Juan Bad Hombre BW 260.62 27.65 27.65 32.5 32.50 23.43 23.43 24.32 24.32 21.96 21.96 21.61 1 5 26.61 28.45 28.45 22.64 22.64 28.48 28.48 24.58 24.58

2 Clint Steele C 232.06 26.23 26.23 21.26 21.26 20.22 20.22 20.15 20.15 19.64 19.64 22.54 10 32.54 28.76 28.76 20.16 20.16 20.35 20.35 22.75 22.75

3 Mad Dog Mark C 235.95 26.25 26.25 24.75 24.75 21.90 21.90 22.69 22.69 22.96 22.96 20.45 20.45 22.45 22.45 23.45 1 5 28.45 21.12 21.12 24.93 24.93

4 Hardtack Henry C 247.22 22.95 22.95 21.61 21.61 24.44 24.44 22.16 10 32.16 20.44 20.44 20.76 20.76 25.80 25.80 30.59 30.59 22.74 22.74 25.73 25.73

5 Dusty Garnet C 331.62 43.14 43.14 28.9 28.90 31.46 31.46 31.81 31.81 33.80 33.80 30.74 1 5 35.74 34.66 34.66 31.19 31.19 28.90 28.9 32.02 32.02

6 Styxx C 547.56 63.15 63.15 66.61 66.61 54.94 1 15 69.94 43.24 43.24 55.86 55.86 41.18 41.18 46.97 46.97 52.18 2 20 72.18 41.51 41.51 46.92 46.92

7 Ace Of Hearts CAB 329.64 26.69 26.69 29.08 29.08 30.69 30.69 34.46 34.46 30.62 30.62 27.08 27.08 36.37 36.37 54.28 54.28 29.56 29.56 30.81 30.81

8 Dr. George CAB 438.99 47.98 1 15 62.98 42.67 42.67 37.76 37.76 34.56 34.56 40.92 40.92 34.30 34.30 46.86 46.86 51.57 10 61.57 37.77 37.77 39.60 39.60

9 Shaky D CAB 458.79 57.92 57.92 39.47 39.47 45.00 45.00 35.93 35.93 40.08 40.08 38.75 38.75 65.07 65.07 38.70 38.70 50.42 10 60.42 37.45 37.45

10 Wrangler Bob CAB 579.42 58.84 58.84 59.92 1 5 64.92 45.08 45.08 56.41 56.41 45.17 10 55.17 38.89 38.89 81.12 3 15 96.12 49.52 1 5 54.52 51.46 1 5 56.46 53.01 53.01

11 Nurse Bobbi CABS 443.02 53.46 53.46 40 40.00 39.62 39.62 34.97 34.97 35.53 35.53 44.63 3 15 59.63 50.93 1 5 55.93 40.06 40.06 38.68 38.68 45.14 45.14

12 Chihuahua Charlie CC 301.56 28.69 10 38.69 29.96 29.96 28.13 28.13 29.55 29.55 28.86 28.86 27.30 27.30 33.18 33.18 29.62 29.62 27.39 27.39 28.88 28.88

13 Sarival Slim D 244.08 25.49 25.49 24.23 24.23 22.76 22.76 26.89 26.89 23.55 23.55 20.63 20.63 33.60 33.60 21.86 21.86 21.44 21.44 23.63 23.63

14 Shooting Bull D 249.39 24.08 24.08 22.08 22.08 23.19 23.19 26.39 26.39 22.90 1 5 27.90 21.33 21.33 26.34 26.34 22.85 22.85 21.92 21.92 23.31 10 33.31

15 El Lazo ES 213.59 23.51 23.51 21.55 21.55 18.79 18.79 22.43 22.43 19.30 19.30 21.57 21.57 24.78 24.78 20.28 20.28 20.35 20.35 21.03 21.03

16 Prairie Dog ES 256.27 35.63 35.63 22.03 22.03 21.66 21.66 21.64 21.64 22.20 10 32.20 22.57 22.57 32.81 32.81 23.37 23.37 21.34 21.34 23.02 23.02

17 Bungalow Bill ES 259.47 24.75 24.75 21.6 21.60 22.11 22.11 24.16 24.16 21.67 21.67 28.80 28.80 26.64 26.64 28.34 28.34 25.66 1 5 30.66 25.74 1 5 30.74

18 Big Foot Billy ES 319.28 34.78 34.78 33.58 1 5 38.58 28.93 1 5 33.93 25.34 25.34 26.33 1 5 31.33 25.13 25.13 35.36 35.36 32.43 10 42.43 25.80 25.8 26.60 26.60

19 Rowdy One ES 322.73 33.57 33.57 26.95 26.95 33.56 10 43.56 33.73 33.73 33.65 33.65 24.97 24.97 32.97 32.97 27.75 27.75 34.37 34.37 31.21 31.21

20 Deadeye Doug ES 380.93 35.76 35.76 41.71 41.71 37.79 37.79 38.15 38.15 36.54 36.54 36.65 36.65 38.89 38.89 38.85 38.85 34.45 34.45 42.14 42.14

21 Muleskinner FCD 314.49 27.04 27.04 29.01 29.01 27.75 27.75 28.23 28.23 28.77 28.77 33.65 3 15 48.65 34.24 34.24 31.75 31.75 28.42 28.42 30.63 30.63

22 Blake Wade FCD 317.94 37.91 37.91 32.75 32.75 28.34 28.34 29.81 1 5 34.81 28.52 28.52 30.64 30.64 34.36 34.36 31.19 31.19 28.66 28.66 30.76 30.76

23 Kougarok George FCD 322.08 34.56 34.56 29.37 29.37 36.44 36.44 30.88 30.88 32.18 32.18 27.85 27.85 36.29 36.29 31.90 31.90 28.59 28.59 34.02 34.02

24 Box Herder FCD 364.42 34.63 34.63 40.37 10 50.37 33.72 33.72 29.72 10 39.72 33.75 1 5 38.75 32.07 1 5 37.07 34.35 34.35 30.48 30.48 32.11 32.11 33.22 33.22

25 Wooden Nichols FCD 507.62 88.01 88.01 86.68 86.68 32.19 32.19 37.63 10 47.63 32.98 32.98 28.78 28.78 33.87 1 5 38.87 43.93 10 53.93 43.47 43.47 45.08 10 55.08

26 Tall In The Saddle FN 233.70 25.99 25.99 20.35 20.35 24.51 24.51 19.56 19.56 20.27 1 5 25.27 20.17 1 5 25.17 24.36 24.36 24.54 24.54 22.56 22.56 21.39 21.39

27 Luscious Lorraine GD 522.85 91.43 91.43 49.79 49.79 48.94 48.94 41.10 41.10 41.82 41.82 46.99 46.99 49.50 49.50 54.49 1 5 59.49 43.23 43.23 45.56 1 5 50.56

28 Mattie Clarice GD 580.58 67.04 67.04 36.91 36.91 36.21 36.21 35.08 35.08 50.05 50.05 55.91 4 20 75.91 50.82 50.82 38.69 38.69 SDQ 150 39.87 39.87

29 Trainwreck GF 226.92 23.62 23.62 22.72 22.72 21.49 21.49 19.89 19.89 19.53 1 5 24.53 21.07 21.07 27.57 27.57 21.99 21.99 20.68 20.68 23.36 23.36

30 Dusty Buckboard GF 272.46 30.50 30.50 26.94 26.94 24.90 24.90 29.82 29.82 24.78 24.78 27.59 27.59 31.93 31.93 27.35 27.35 23.38 23.38 25.27 25.27

31 Major M.D. Driver GF 286.21 27.71 27.71 26.92 26.92 28.57 28.57 25.93 1 5 30.93 25.92 25.92 27.15 27.15 33.21 10 43.21 26.11 26.11 23.38 23.38 26.31 26.31

32 Riverdog GF 290.07 37.59 37.59 26.52 10 36.52 28.22 28.22 25.05 25.05 22.84 22.84 23.41 23.41 31.78 31.78 26.86 26.86 25.29 25.29 32.51 32.51

33 Nasty Nels GF 294.46 28.39 28.39 29.45 1 5 34.45 25.91 25.91 41.17 41.17 24.30 24.30 23.34 23.34 26.64 1 5 31.64 32.68 32.68 28.13 28.13 24.45 24.45

34 Fairbanks Sam GF 294.49 35.95 10 45.95 22.97 22.97 26.64 26.64 23.63 23.63 21.38 21.38 25.15 10 35.15 28.13 28.13 26.89 1 5 31.89 30.39 1 5 35.39 23.36 23.36

35 High Road GF 378.30 38.08 38.08 40.25 40.25 39.20 39.20 40.16 40.16 31.81 31.81 30.84 30.84 39.22 39.22 45.97 45.97 34.84 34.84 37.93 37.93

36 Dead Lee GF 400.38 40.02 40.02 42.44 42.44 48.91 48.91 33.88 10 43.88 30.84 30.84 29.98 29.98 39.90 1 5 44.90 34.95 34.95 34.69 34.69 39.77 2 10 49.77

37 Nevada Skye LBW 441.46 38.97 38.97 53.39 10 63.39 37.37 37.37 37.92 37.92 43.33 1 5 48.33 36.70 36.70 54.43 54.43 42.04 42.04 36.61 1 5 41.61 40.70 40.70

38 Sassy Kitty LD 430.97 64.10 64.10 34.64 1 5 39.64 36.46 36.46 36.86 36.86 36.22 1 5 41.22 46.33 2 10 56.33 39.02 1 5 44.02 37.45 37.45 36.05 36.05 38.84 38.84

39 Wild Willie's Whiskey Woman LD - 59.16 59.16 45.92 45.92 52.09 10 62.09 67.56 2 10 77.56 47.40 47.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

40 Smokin' Rosebud LFC - 44.50 44.50 42.26 42.26 42.74 42.74 44.40 44.40 40.84 40.84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

41 Runamuck Kate LG 320.01 48.98 10 58.98 33.41 33.41 28.60 28.60 23.16 23.16 27.60 27.60 26.53 26.53 31.64 1 5 36.64 29.72 29.72 23.06 23.06 27.31 1 5 32.31

42 Rainbow Dancer LG 453.24 76.34 76.34 44.56 44.56 37.82 37.82 38.36 38.36 40.89 10 50.89 44.81 44.81 42.19 42.19 36.61 36.61 35.66 35.66 46.00 46.00

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10By Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5



43 Neva Metta Stranger LS 551.67 38.85 38.85 60.33 60.33 43.31 43.31 47.71 47.71 45.77 45.77 44.63 44.63 110.65 110.65 57.34 57.34 50.01 1 5 55.01 48.07 48.07

44 Lady Glitter LSS 467.40 74.90 74.90 53.91 1 5 58.91 42.73 42.73 34.80 34.80 50.16 50.16 41.83 1 5 46.83 48.17 48.17 36.67 36.67 36.39 36.39 37.84 37.84

45 Sinful S 200.65 23.11 23.11 16.82 16.82 17.55 17.55 18.31 18.31 18.59 18.59 21.09 1 5 26.09 25.45 25.45 18.84 18.84 17.77 17.77 18.12 18.12

46 Champ S 220.74 31.53 31.53 20.04 20.04 23.38 23.38 19.20 19.20 19.44 19.44 17.71 17.71 26.50 26.50 19.79 19.79 20.75 20.75 22.40 22.40

47 Quickly Downunder S 223.09 24.38 24.38 19.73 10 29.73 23.08 23.08 17.31 17.31 18.05 18.05 18.76 2 10 28.76 22.01 22.01 21.33 21.33 17.42 17.42 21.02 21.02

48 Bloody Dave Stout SS 349.35 33.60 33.60 34.95 10 44.95 29.97 29.97 34.48 10 44.48 30.00 30.00 29.45 29.45 39.82 39.82 30.32 30.32 32.46 32.46 34.30 34.30

49 Renegade Rob SS 385.56 41.61 41.61 68.24 68.24 33.03 33.03 31.62 31.62 30.95 30.95 32.48 32.48 37.59 37.59 32.40 32.40 33.10 33.1 44.54 44.54

50 Mokaac Kid W 198.51 16.46 16.46 18.75 18.75 22.94 22.94 22.73 22.73 16.57 16.57 17.34 17.34 23.91 23.91 18.54 18.54 19.99 19.99 21.28 21.28

51 Beaver W 225.49 29.42 29.42 21.69 21.69 20.29 20.29 18.44 18.44 21.88 21.88 22.37 1 5 27.37 21.99 21.99 22.55 22.55 19.11 19.11 22.75 22.75

52 Dookie W 249.25 35.08 10 45.08 20.77 1 5 25.77 27.55 27.55 19.99 19.99 21.58 21.58 20.27 20.27 25.87 25.87 22.22 22.22 19.33 19.33 21.59 21.59

53 Banker Six 7 W 267.97 29.48 29.48 30.75 30.75 25.00 25.00 26.55 1 5 31.55 23.91 23.91 21.72 21.72 24.62 24.62 29.02 29.02 26.29 26.29 25.63 25.63

54 RIP W 283.02 25.95 25.95 23.54 1 5 28.54 24.32 24.32 26.79 26.79 25.65 2 10 35.65 27.68 27.68 29.03 1 5 34.03 24.30 24.30 23.82 23.82 26.94 1 5 31.94
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